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TW860-960-Q13L38-M-B112
UHF Tag 

Technical data

Type TW860-960-Q13L38-M-B112

ID 100003977

Remark to product For direct mounting on metal

Data transfer Alternating electromagnetic field

Technology UHF RFID

Region (UHF) Global (860…960 MHz)
ETSI (865…868 MHz)
FCC (902…928 MHz)

Reading range on metal 5  m (2W ERP)

Memory type EEPROM

Chip Impinj Monza 4QT

Memory size 112  Byte

Memory Read/Write

Freely usable memory 64  Byte

EPC memory 16 byte

Number of read operations unlimited

Number of write operations 105

Typical read time 2 ms/Byte

Typical write time 3 ms/Byte

Radio communication and protocol
standards

ISO 18000-63
EPCglobal Gen 2

Temperature during read/write access -20…+70  °C

Temperature outside detection range -20…+70  °C

Design Hard tag

Housing length 13 mm

Housing width 38 mm

Features

■2-h exposure of engine oil
■2-h exposure of salt water (salt content

10 %)
■EEPROM, memory 112 byte
■TID memory: 12 byte
■For direct mounting on metal

Functional principle

The UHF read/write heads form an air
interface the size of which may vary,
depending on the combination of read/write
head and tag.
The read/write distances mentioned here
only represent standard values measured
under laboratory conditions and free from any
influences caused by materials.
Attainable distances may vary due to
component tolerances, mounting conditions,
ambient conditions and material qualities,
especially when mounted in metal.
Testing of the application under real operating
conditions is therefore essential, especially
with read/write on-the-fly!
 



TURCK Inc. | 3000 Campus Drive Minneapolis, MN 55441-2656 | Phone: 763-553-7300 | Application Support: 1-800-544-7769 | Fax 763-553-0708 | www.turck.com 2|2

TW
86

0-
96

0-
Q

13
L3

8-
M

-B
11

2 |
 0

2/
22

/2
02

5 
03

-0
7  

| t
ec

hn
ic

al
 c

ha
ng

es
 re

se
rv

ed

Technical data

Housing height 4.5 mm

Active area material Plastic, black

Protection class IP67

Packaging unit 1

Mounting instructions/Description

The tag is delivered with an adhesive strip on
the underside and can
be applied at an ambient temperature of 21 °C
to 38 °C.
Maximum cable tie width: 5 mm


